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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      34,304.22

 

 1/02/18  1/02 B03466 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO G/F-PYMT LINE OF CR     JE# 002409                    10,000.00CR     24,304.22

 1/03/18  1/03 U01199 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,603.23       29,907.45

 1/03/18  1/03 U01200 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,817.95       31,725.40

 1/03/18  1/03 U01201 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,724.85       33,450.25

 1/04/18  1/04 U01206 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,346.57       35,796.82

 1/04/18  1/04 U01207 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            546.87       36,343.69

 1/05/18  1/05 U01211 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,354.23       38,697.92

 1/05/18  1/05 U01212 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       47.50CR     38,650.42

 1/08/18  1/08 U01213 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,321.51       39,971.93

 1/08/18  1/08 U01214 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,360.01       43,331.94

 1/08/18  1/08 U01216 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,010.22       44,342.16

 1/08/18  1/08 U01217 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,874.01       46,216.17

 1/09/18  1/09 B03506 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO CAP IMP/TXDOT 183S      JE# 002431                    15,660.00CR     30,556.17

 1/09/18  1/09 U01219 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,113.51       31,669.68

 1/09/18  1/09 U01220 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            383.25       32,052.93

 1/10/18  1/08 B03495 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R FOR 1-10-18         JE# 002423                     5,932.42CR     26,120.51

 1/10/18  1/10 U01224 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            495.54       26,616.05

 1/10/18  1/10 U01225 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            740.88       27,356.93

 1/11/18  1/11 U01227 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,502.12       28,859.05

 1/11/18  1/11 U01228 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,068.38       29,927.43

 1/12/18  1/12 U01236 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,671.95       31,599.38

 1/12/18  1/16 U01241 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            178.55       31,777.93

 1/15/18  1/15 U01237 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,545.44       34,323.37

 1/15/18  1/15 U01238 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    264.00       34,587.37

 1/15/18  1/21 B03554 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED FROM JAMES KERR      JE# 002469                        29.99       34,617.36

 1/16/18  1/16 U01242 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            269.71       34,887.07

 1/16/18  1/16 U01243 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,613.47       37,500.54

 1/16/18  1/16 U01246 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            141.84       37,642.38

 1/16/18  1/16 U01247 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,928.48       39,570.86

 1/17/18  1/17 U01252 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            957.81       40,528.67

 1/17/18  1/18 U01255 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            246.30       40,774.97

 1/18/18  1/18 U01254 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,532.67       42,307.64

 1/18/18  1/21 B03538 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F                     JE# 002453                    16,266.06CR     26,041.58

 1/19/18  1/19 U01265 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,363.85       27,405.43

 1/19/18  1/19 U01266 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            464.74       27,870.17

 1/22/18  1/22 U01273 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,348.17       30,218.34

 1/23/18  1/23 U01276 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       75.15CR     30,143.19
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 1/23/18  1/23 U01278 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            651.18       30,794.37

 1/23/18  1/23 U01279 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            538.35       31,332.72

 1/24/18  1/24 U01281 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,887.66       33,220.38

 1/24/18  1/24 U01282 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            154.27       33,374.65

 1/24/18  1/29 B03584 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R FOR PR 1-24-18      JE# 002483                     4,528.09CR     28,846.56

 1/25/18  1/25 U01283 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,693.06       30,539.62

 1/25/18  1/25 U01284 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            383.48       30,923.10

 1/26/18  1/26 U01285 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,818.18       33,741.28

 1/26/18  1/26 U01286 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            210.95       33,952.23

 1/29/18  1/29 U01287 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,065.89       36,018.12

 1/29/18  2/06 B03624 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR A/P             JE# 002498                     9,722.06CR     26,296.06

 1/30/18  1/30 U01293 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,886.82       31,182.88

 1/30/18  1/30 U01294 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            363.46       31,546.34

 1/30/18  1/30 U01297 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            725.65       32,271.99

 1/31/18  1/31 U01299 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            372.16       32,644.15

 1/31/18  1/31 U01308 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,499.07       34,143.22

 1/31/18  1/31 U01309 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            251.15       34,394.37

 1/31/18  2/09 B03652 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME JAN             JE# 002523                         6.21       34,400.58

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 34,304.22                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  62,327.64             62,231.28CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    96,631.86             62,231.28CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          34,400.58
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 34,304.22                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  62,327.64             62,231.28CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    96,631.86             62,231.28CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         34,400.58
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      January    THRU January

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


